

Ш	MAHLE Aftermarket Inc. Introduces Its First Powersports Filter Catalog, Available in Print and Online
S 4	Farmington Hills, Michigan, October 15, 2014 – MAHLE Aftermarket Inc. has announced the publication of its 2015 Powersports Filter Catalog (No. FI-70-15) including part numbers for MAHLE Original [®] oil filters, air filters, and fuel filters. The new filter catalog, available in print and online, includes coverage for a full range of powersports applications, including motorcycles, ATVs, and snowmobiles.
Ш	Users can search for information by application, application year, or by the MAHLE Original [®] filter part number. Listings are organized alphanumerically with letters indicating the specific filter type. The catalog also includes information on filter removal tools, specifications, a comparison chart of filter manufacturers, and competitive interchanges. Additionally, the catalog is tri-lingual with content available in English, French, and Spanish.
<u>~</u>	"In response to the growing demand for MAHLE Original [®] filters in the powersports market, we developed our first MAHLE Original [®] filter parts catalog for 2015," said Jon Douglas, General Manager, MAHLE Aftermarket Inc. "The catalog is designed to streamline the task of finding the right filter for each application."
S	To obtain a copy of the catalog, contact your local MAHLE Aftermarket Account Manager or download a PDF version at www.mahle-aftermarket.com . Additionally, MAHLE Original [®] filter part numbers for the powersports market can be found online via the electronic catalog also available on the company website.
Ш С	For more information about MAHLE Aftermarket and its North American Aftermarket activities, visit www.mahle-aftermarket.com , or contact your local Account Manager.
	-more-



About MAHLE

MAHLE is a leading global manufacturer of components and systems for the internal combustion engine and its peripherals as well as vehicle air conditioning and engine cooling. In 2014, some 64,000 employees at 140 production locations and ten major research and development centers are expected to generate sales of around \$13 billion USD (10 billion euros).

About MAHLE Aftermarket

The MAHLE Aftermarket business unit, specializing in spare parts and service, uses the expertise from the series production of original equipment in its automotive product range and supplies trade, repair shop and engine repair partners. MAHLE Aftermarket is represented at 23 locations worldwide, with 1,670 employees. In 2013, the business unit attached a global sales volume of \$1.02 billion USD (EUR 805 million).

For further information:

MAHLE Aftermarket Inc. Ted Hughes Manager - Marketing 23030 MAHLE Drive Farmington Hills, MI 48335 USA

Phone: +248/347-9710 Fax: +248/596-8899

ted.hughes@us.mahle.com